
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Stepanova Elena B.
Exam Schedule

Sat, 03 Nov 14:30 — 17:00 ATT Corporate Information Systems  B15-V74  K-102
Fri, 09 Nov 18:45 — 21:10 ATT Standardization of Information Systems  B15-V74  K-822
Tue, 13 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B15-V74  K-102
Sat, 17 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Systems  B15-V74  K-822
Fri, 07 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management and Marketing  M17-100, M17-104, M17-105, M17-106, M17-107,

M17-108, M17-110, M17-115, M17-116, M17-117, M17-123, M17-125, M17-126, M17-133, M17-162,
M17-164, M17-166, M17-168, M17-203, M17-204, M17-205, M17-206, M17-214, M17-224,
M17-266, M17-284, M17-302, M17-303, M17-304, M17-313, M17-393, M17-601, M17-611,
M17-612, M17-621, M18-208, M18-218, M18-401  A-100

Tue, 25 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Modern Problems in Applied Mathematics and Informatics  M18-401  K-823
Tue, 25 Dec 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Numerical Modeling  M17-910  K-822
Tue, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Systems Analysis  M17-505  K-714a
Wed, 26 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Management and marketing  M17-198  K-815
Wed, 26 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Standardization of Information Systems  B14-V01  K-822
Wed, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Information Systems  B14-V01  K-822
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Problems in Applied Mathematics and Informatics  M18-401  K-823
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Modeling  M17-910  K-822
Fri, 18 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Standardization of Information Systems  B14-V01  K-822
Tue, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Information Systems  B14-V01  K-822


